

BRICS

PWD ROAD TO CHANAU.

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Arvind Kumar Singh

JAGDISHPUR

DIVISION

SHAHNUR

SUB-DIVISION

Agg No - 31-SBD/18-19 M.B.No - 742

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT OF COST 4th Year Maint. Bill 47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/15.1(i). Restoration of Rain cuts.					
Qty. = 97.56 MB (vide TMBP - 44)					
@ ₹ 365.24/MB = ₹ 35,633.00					
2/15.2.1. Maint. of Earthen shoulder.					
Qty. = 547.80 m ² (vide TMBP - 44)					
@ ₹ 53.18/m ² = ₹ 29,132.00					
3/15.5. Maint. of WBM road					
including filling up of pot holes - etc with all job.					
Qty. = 59.25 m ² (vide TMBP - 45)					
@ ₹ 405.40/m ² = ₹ 24,020.00					
4/15.3 (iii) Repairs to pot holes and removal of loose material - etc. with all job.					
Qty. = 59.25 m ² (vide TMBP - 45)					
@ ₹ 327.02/m ² = ₹ 19,376.00					
5/15.9. Maint. of Road signs.					
Qty. = 0.450 KM (vide TMBP - 45)					
@ ₹ 1087.61/KM = ₹ 489.00					
6/15.11 (I & II) Maint. of 200 m stones and km stones.					
Qty. = 0.900 KM (vide TMBP - 45)					
@ ₹ 565.61/KM = ₹ 509.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/15.12.24. Cutting of branches of trees from roadway.					
Qty. = 18 Nos. (vide TM BP-45)					
@ ₹ 107.48 / Nos. = ₹ 1,935.00					
8/15.12.24. Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. = 36 Nos. (vide TM BP-45)					
@ ₹ 6.60 / Nos. = ₹ 238.00					
9/15.12.24. Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder.					
Qty. = 303.60 m ² (vide TM BP-45)					
@ ₹ 2.20 / m ² = ₹ 668.00					
Total = ₹ 1,12,000.00					
As per Agreement					
10 % below = (-) ₹ 11,200.00					
= ₹ 1,00,800.00					
29.01.24 Jelshahpur					
S. P. X 29/01/24 AK					